Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
APRIL 2024

Usage
83,816
30,514

10

228,309
3,400

186.00

Cost
$26,908.53
$3,894.45
$743.77

$2,410.66
$123.70
$218.19

$975.06

$35,274.36



