BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES APRIL 2024

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	83,816	\$26,908.53
Pedernales Electric	30,514	\$3,894.45
TXU Energy	10	\$743.77
Water		
City of Burnet	228,309	\$2,410.66
City of Bertram	3,400	\$123.70
City of Marble Falls	9	\$218.19
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	186.00	\$975.06
		\$35,274.36
Atmos Energy	186.00	